
$3,750

4006 ESTEPONA AVE, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully remodeled 2BR/2.5BA townhome in the heart of Doral
with over 1,600 SF of living space. Available furnished or
unfurnished. Features include a private sauna, remodeled kitchen
and bathrooms, Spanish tile downstairs, wood laminate upstairs,
and balconies on both levels. New A/C, appliances in good
condition, washer and dryer, 1 assigned cover garage plus extra
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1600 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1600 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: COSTA DEL SOL CONDO NO
1,Costa Del Sol

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden UnitNumber: 3-D-3

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11789120

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1975

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: COSTA DEL SOL CONDO NO
1

Exterior material: Concrete Block With Brick

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Spaces, Attached Carport, Covered,
Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Certified Watt-
Wise, First Floor Entry, Other, Skylight

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced, Gated with Guard

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Gated Community,
Golf Course Community, Golf Purchase Required,
Maintained Community, Paved Road, Pickleball,
Security Patrol

WindowFeatures: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Skylight

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


